
2024 FOOD PANTRY SCHEDULE 

We Make Every Effort To Stay Within These Dates & Times, In  
Case of Extreme Weather Conditions, Please Call 410-438-3816. 

 
Hours Of Operation Are 10A.M. To Noon, Monday Mornings 

Hours Of Operation Are 6:00-7:00P.M, Tuesday Evenings 
 

***We may choose to start earlier than times noted due to  
scheduling, weather or manpower issues.  

 

Monday, January 22    Tuesday, January 23 
Monday, February 26    Tuesday, February 27 
Monday, March 25     Tuesday, March 26 
Monday, April 22     Tuesday, April 23 
Monday, May 27     Tuesday, May 28 
Monday, June 24     Tuesday, June 25 
Monday, July 22     Tuesday, July 23 
Monday, August 26    Tuesday, August 27 
Monday, September 23    Tuesday, September 24 
Monday, October 28    Tuesday, October 29 
Monday, November 25    Tuesday, November 26 
Monday, December 16    Tuesday, December 17 
 

Food Pantry Families Are Encouraged To Pick Up Their Own Food Package,   
If At All Possible. You Are Only Allowed To Pick Up For One Additional Family, Not 3+. 
 
To Keep Our Records Accurate, Please Notify Us If Your Address  
Or Phone Number Changes. 

 
 


